@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Minioren Junioren deel 3
Roosendaal, 19-3-2017

Programmanr. 14
19-3-2017 - 16:15

Meisjes, 100m schoolslag

Minioren 4
Inschrijflijst

rang
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naam

Maud Sutin

Zara van Zeijl

Pien de Lange

Isa Jansen

Suzie Pellis

Aniek Lueb

Emma Bos

Lauren Vrijland
Lara Geven

Livia Groenewegen
Laura van Lierop
Fieke Bersch
Rosalie van der Bijl

Hieronymus

Hieronymus

Hieronymus

200700230
200700394
200700834
200701176
200701600
200700844
200701568
200700458
200701156
200700244
200700810
200701178
200701644

inschrijftijd
1:50.75
1:53.98
1:54.94
1:56.48
2:04.55
2:16.79
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828
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